
2025 AUCTION ITEMS TO DATE
10.21.25 FINAL

1. Cotton Candy, original oil painting
CRR $2,500

2. Ritz-Carlton Washington/2 nights/Breakfast
BMM $3,800

3. Signia by Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek/2 nights/Resort Fee/Valet Parking
DP $1,100

4. Roosevelt Waldorf Astoria New Orleans/2 nights
DP $400

5. Hilton London Park Lane/2 nights/Breakfast
DP $1,100

6. “Chairmans Own” Cigars/AVO Classic No. 2
JCF $240

7. 4 Riedel Crystal Cabernet/Merlot Glasses/Carry Bag/1 Bottle Stone Tower Wine
JCF $455

8. 4 Riedel Crystal Pinot Glasses/Carry Bag/1 Bottle Stone Tower Wine
JCF $455

9. 4 Riedel Crystal Chardonnay Glasses/Carry Bag/1 Bottle Stone Tower Wine
JCF $455

10. Riedel Crystal Superleggero Decanter
JCF $525

11. Waldorf Astoria Las Vegas/2 nights/resort fee/spa passes
DP $900

12. Above with two tickets to KC Chiefs/LV Raiders Game
WDM +$500

13. Stanly Ranch/Auberge Resorts/3 nights
BMM $5,000

14. Hiltons of San Francisco/2 nights/suite/breakfast/parking
DP $900

15. Hilton Cancun/2 nights inclusive of all F&B
DP $1,000

16. Hilton Barbados Resort/2 nights/breakfast
DP $1,000

17. The Cliffs at Princeville, Kauai/Condo/1-week
LVD $3,300

18. Above with two $500 Airlines Gift Card
LMG +$1,000

19. St. Regis Aruba Resort/2 nights
BMM $1,800



20.Hilton Waikoloa Village/4 nights/Resort Fee/Parking
DP $2,335

21. Above with two $500 Delta Airlines Gift Card
DGO +$1,000

22.Conrad Tulum Riviera Maya/3 nights/All-inclusive F&B
DP $1,800

23.Hilton Atlanta/2 nights/Parking/Breakfast
DP $700

24.Ritz Carlton Boston/2 nights
BMM $1,600

25.Washington Capitals vs. San Jose Sharks 2.15.26
WDM $345

26.New York Hilton/2 nights/breakfast
DP $1,000

27.Organizing Mentors/3 hours organizing
LRR $600

28.Sleep Study
LRR $6,200

29.Hilton New Orleans Riverside/2 nights/Dinner in Drago’s
DP $1,000

30.Hotel del Coronado/2 nights
DP $1,553

31. Gourmet Private Wine Dinner for 4 in the Wine Room of I Ricchi
CRR $2,500

32.Wine tour of Italy -- 12 exquisite wines from regions throughout Italy
CRR $1,000

33.St. Regis Longboat Key/2 nights/breakfast/massage
BMM $2,800

34.Professional Auto Detailing
JR $600

35.Gift Certificate to any restaurant – Clyde’s Restaurant Group
JR $200

36.4 Nationals Tickets Section 117
BC $600

37. Basket of Whiskey, Scotch and other Libations
BC $400

38.Round of Golf & Lunch for 4 with Bryan Cullen at Columbia Country Club
BC $800

39.Ritz-Carlton New York, NoMad/2nights/Breakfast
BMM $2,800

40.Ritz-Carlton Bal Harbour/2 nights/Breakfast/Resort fee
BMM $2,200

41. Custom deigned 18k Gold Authentic Constantine coin cufflinks
BMM $2,900



42.Stone Tower Thanksgiving Wine Basket – 5 wines
SB $500

43.RDVWinery Christmas Wine Basket – 3 wines
SB $600

44.Alias Restaurant at Vint Hill Gift Certificate
SB $500

45.Sifnos House, Greece/2-night stay/Breakfast
BMM $1,000

46.Capital Grille $200 Gift Card
SPM $200

47. Tower of Games
SH $300

48.1757 Golf Club Ashburn/Foursome Round of Golf
JR $450

49.Dinner at Mulholland Residence
BMM $2,500

50.John S. Mulholland Manhattan Basket
JMM $200

51. Gentleman’s Basket of Booze and Cigars, etc.
SPM $400

52.Sonny Jurgensen HOF Autographed Vintage Helmet
BMM $1,000

53.Bethany Beach Ocean Suites/2 nights
SPM $2,000

54.Denver Nuggets vs. Washington Wizards/Sec 200/Row F/1.22.26
WDM $427

55. Jefferson Hotel DC/Suite weekend night/breakfast/parking
BMM $1,200

56.The Palm Gift Card
SP $200

57. Bobby Van’s Gift Card
SP $200

58.Joe’s Stone Crab Gift Card
SP $250

59.Tower of Games
SRH $250

60.Bourbon Basket
SRH $350

61. Whiskey Tasting Basket
SRH $300

62.Tiny Jewel Box bauble
CRR $950

63.Hidden Creek/Round of Golf for 4
ZB $500



64.George Salon at Four Seasons Gift Certificate
CGS $250

65.Occidental Restaurant Gift Certificate
CGS $500

66.Ginori Albus Porcelain Dinner Plates
CGS $700

67.Wizards vs. Celtics December 4/2 seats/Section 105
BTM $225

68.Wizards vs. Timberwolves January 4/2 seats/Section 116
BTM $225

69.Diplomat Resort/2 nights/resort fee/breakfast
DP $1,400

70.Izzy Salon Georgetown/Haircut-Blow Dry
VI $385

71. Selection of California wines, truffles, chocolates
ZB $250

72. Selection of David Cigars and Moet champagne
ZB $400

73. Abrielle Linens Gift Certificate
CRR $250

74.Hand painted miniature broach by Christina Goodman
CRR $300

75. First Ladies Package/White House Historical Association
CRR $300

76.Kings Contrivance Gift Certificate
MAK $350

77. Capital Hilton Staycation
DP $800

78.Gift Certificate – Hair Design by Victoria
VI $800

79. Four Nationals PNC Diamond Club Seats
CRR $1,200

80.Hilton Casa Marina Key West/2 nights
DP $1,200


